
Instructor 
Name

Instructor Information College Department Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Al-Yassin, Julan

Math & Mic Biology 165

julan.al-yassin@wright.edu

937-853-7410

College of Science 
& Mathematics

Mathematics & 
Statistics

10:00
AM-5:00
PM

Appointment
required




7:50
PM-8:50
PM


Walk-in




9:05
PM-10:05
PM

Walk-in





Aldredge, 
Steven

Creative Arts 081

steven.aldredge@wright.edu
College of Liberal 

Arts Music
1:15
PM-2:15
PM


Remote
only




Allen, Brady brady.allen@wright.edu

-

Remote 

only,Appointment 
required





Alvarez, 
Dorothy

dorothy.alvarez@wright.edu

937-775-2641

College of Liberal 
Arts Modern Languages

10:30
AM-11:30

AM

Remote
only




10:30
AM-11:30
AM


Remote
only




10:30 AM-11:30 
AM


Remote
only




Asamoah, 
Daniel

Rike Hall 251

daniel.asamoah@wright.edu

937-775-2295

Raj Soin College of 
Business

Info Syst & Supply 
Chain Mgt

11:00
AM-2:00
PM

Appointment 

required




Bauer, Caitlin caitlin.bauer@wright.edu College of Liberal 
Arts

Religion  
Philosophy  & 

Classics

9:00
AM-10:00
AM






Benson, David

Dwyer Hall 230M

dave.benson@wright.edu

330-323-0079

Lake Campus
Lake Campus 

Science & 
Mathematics

-

Appointment 

required




-

Appointment 

required




Bernstein, Jan

Rike Hall 202

j.bernstein@wright.edu

937-775-3488

Raj Soin College of 
Business Management

4:00
PM-6:00
PM

Walk-in





4:00
PM-6:00
PM

Walk-in





Bettinger, 
Mindy

mindy.bettinger@wright.edu

419-359-5678
Lake Campus

Lake Campus 
Science & 

Mathematics

9:00
AM-10:00
AM

Walk-in





Bielek, Sara
Fawcett 306 C

sara.bielek@wright.edu
College of Science 

& Mathematics Psychology
3:00
PM-


Appointment
required




10:00
AM-

Appointment 

required




Bright, David david.bright@wright.edu Raj Soin College of 
Business Management

3:30-4:30

Appointment 

required




Buck, Erik
Russ Engineer Cntr 341

erik.buck@wright.edu

College of 
Engineerg & 

Computer Sci
Computer Science

11:00
AM-12:00
PM

Walk-in




1:30
PM-5:30
PM


Appointment
required




11:00 AM-12:00 
PM


Walk-in




11:00 AM-12:00 
PM


Walk-in




11:00 AM-12:00 
PM


Walk-in




Cavanaugh, 
Joseph

Dwyer Hall 256

joseph.cavanaugh@wright.edu Lake Campus Lake Campus 
Business & Admin

9:00
AM-5:00
PM

Appointment 

required,Appointment 
required,Remote
only





Chen, Chien-In

Russ Engineer Cntr 325

henry.chen@wright.edu

937-775-5056

College of 
Engineerg & 

Computer Sci

Electrical 
Engineering

3:30
PM-4:30
PM

Walk-in





3:30
PM-4:30
PM

Walk-in





3:30
PM-4:30
PM

Walk-in





3:30
PM-4:30
PM

Walk-in





Choudhury, 
Enamul

Millett 313

enamul.choudhury@wright.edu
College of Liberal 

Arts
School Public and 

Intern'l Affairs

3:00
PM-6:00
PM

Walk-in





Chung, Soon

Russ Engineer Cntr 403

soon.chung@wright.edu

937-775-5119

College of 
Engineerg & 

Computer Sci
Computer Science

12:00
PM-1:00
PM

Walk-in





12:00
PM-1:00
PM

Walk-in





Cipriano, 
Michelle michelle.cipriano@wright.edu College of Liberal 

Arts Modern Languages
1:30
PM-2:30
PM


Remote
only




12:00
PM-1:00
PM

Remote
only





1:30
PM-2:30
PM

Remote
only





Clark, Travis

Oelman 218

travis.clark@wright.edu

9377753751

College of Science 
& Mathematics Chemistry

12:00
PM-1:30
PM

Walk-in





12:00
PM-1:30
PM

Walk-in





12:00
PM-1:30
PM

Walk-in





12:00
PM-1:30
PM

Walk-in





Clayton, 
Emanuel

Student Success Center 122A

emanuel.clayton@wright.edu

937-775-2273

College of Science 
& Mathematics

Mathematics & 
Statistics

1:30
PM-2:30
PM

Appointment 

required




Crites, Betsy

Dwyer Hall 230D

betsy.crites@wright.edu

419-586-0315

Lake Campus
Lake Campus 
Education & 
Human Svcs

8:00
AM-5:00
PM

Appointment
required





8:00
AM-5:00
PM

Appointment 

required




Doom, Travis

Russ Engineer Cntr 405

travis.doom@wright.edu

937-775-5105

College of 
Engineerg & 

Computer Sci
Computer Science

9:00
AM-5:00
PM

Appointment
required





9:00
AM-5:00
PM

Appointment 

required




9:00
AM-5:00
PM

Appointment 

required




9:00
AM-5:00
PM

Appointment 

required




9:00
AM-5:00
PM

Appointment 

required




Durr, Marlese marlese.durr@wright.edu

937-775-2275

College of Liberal 
Arts

Sociology & 
Anthropology

9:00
AM-12:00
PM

Appointment 

required




Ernst, Mark
Dwyer Hall 240

mark.ernst@wright.edu Lake Campus Lake Campus 
Liberal Arts

-

Remote
only





Feldmeier, John john.feldmeier@wright.edu

513-259-4165

College of Liberal 
Arts

School Public and 
Intern'l Affairs

8:00
AM-9:00
AM

Remote
only





8:00
AM-9:00
AM

Remote
only





Gilson, Max max.gilson@wright.edu

937-622-9385

College of 
Engineerg & 

Computer Sci
Computer Science

12:00
PM-1:00
PM

Remote
only





Goodrich, 
Kendall

Rike Hall 254

kendall.goodrich@wright.edu

937-775-2654

Raj Soin College of 
Business Marketing

9:00
AM-4:00
PM

Appointment 

required,Remote 
only,Appointment 
required,Remote 

only




9:00
AM-4:00
PM

Remote
only





Gulas, Charles

Rike Hall 233

charles.gulas@wright.edu

9377752905

Raj Soin College of 
Business Marketing

-

Appointment
required





Helentjaris, 
Linda

Andrews Hall 189

linda.helentjaris@wright.edu
Lake Campus

Lake Campus 
Business 

Technologies

11:00
AM-1:00
PM

Appointment 

required




Instructor 
Name

Instructor Information College Department Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

419-586-0324 


Higgins, Steven
Oelman 205

steven.higgins@wright.edu
College of Science 

& Mathematics Chemistry
6:00
PM-7:00
PM







6:00
PM-7:00
PM






Homan, Gregor greg.homan@wright.edu

419-852-4213
Lake Campus Lake Campus 

Business & Admin

9:00
AM-11:00AM

Remote 

only,Appointment 
required





9:00AM-11:00AM

Remote
only





Jagow, Shelley shelley.jagow@wright.edu College of Liberal 
Arts Music

10:00
AM-10:45
AM

Appointment
required





10:00 AM-10:45 
AM


Appointment 
required





Jo, Jinhwan jinhwan.jo@wright.edu Raj Soin College of 
Business Management

10:00
AM-5:00
PM

Appointment 

required,Remote
only




Ju, Shulin

Biological Science 248BS3

shulin.ju@wright.edu

937-775-3238

College of Science 
& Mathematics Biological Sciences

10:00
AM-2:00
PM






10:00
AM-2:00
PM






10:00
AM-2:00
PM






Kim, Chigon chigon.kim@wright.edu

937-775-3548

College of Liberal 
Arts

Sociology & 
Anthropology

9:00
AM-5:00
PM

Remote 

only,Appointment 
required





Ladle, David

Neuro Engr Collaboration Bldg 257

david.ladle@wright.edu

937-775-4692

NeuroScience  Cell 
Bio  Physio-COSM

3:00
PM-6:00
PM

Walk-in





3:00
PM-6:00
PM

Walk-in





1:00
PM-5:00
PM

Walk-in





Lahm, Karen

Millett 267

karen.lahm@wright.edu

937-775-4165

College of Liberal 
Arts

Sociology & 
Anthropology

10:00
AM-11:00
AM

Remote
only





10:00 AM-12:00 
PM


Walk-in




Lamoine, Jean jean-michel.lamoine@wright.edu College of Liberal 
Arts Modern Languages

10:40 AM-11:40 
AM


Remote
only




10:40 AM-11:40 
AM


Remote
only




Lander, Michael micheal.lander@wright.edu Raj Soin College of 
Business Economics

-

Remote
only





Liu, Xiaoyu xiaoyu.liu@wright.edu College of Science 
& Mathematics

Mathematics & 
Statistics

-

Remote
only





Long, Jeremy
Creative Arts 329

jeremy.long@wright.edu
College of Liberal 

Arts Art & Art History
1:00
PM-3:00
PM


Walk-in




1:00
PM-3:00
PM

Walk-in





Lukaszewski, 
Kimberly kimberly.lukaszewski@wright.edu Raj Soin College of 

Business Management
6:00
PM-8:00
PM


Remote
only




Lunsford, 
Suzanne

Oelman 466

suzanne.lunsford@wright.edu
College of Science 

& Mathematics Chemistry
11:01
PM-4:30
PM


Appointment
required




12:01
PM-4:30
PM

Appointment 

required




Magee, Barbara
Math & Mic Biology 104

barbara.magee@wright.edu
College of Science 

& Mathematics
Mathematics & 

Statistics

5:00
PM-6:00
PM

Walk-in





8:30
AM-9:30
AM

Walk-in





Martin, John john.a.martin@wright.edu Raj Soin College of 
Business Management

-

Remote
only





-

Remote
only





Martin, Kerry kerry.martin@wright.edu

937-775-2823

Raj Soin College of 
Business Economics

4:00
PM-6:00
PM

Appointment 

required




2:00
PM-4:00
PM

Appointment 

required




McGuire Wise, 
Stephanie stephanie.mcguirewise@wright.edu Coll of Health Ed & 

Human Services Human Services
8:00
PM-10:00
PM


Remote
only




McKiernan, 
Kristie kristie.mckiernan@wright.edu College of Liberal 

Arts
English Language 

& Literatures

11:00
AM-12:00
PM

Remote
only





11:00 AM-12:00 
PM


Remote
only




Metzner, 
Michelle michelle.metzner@wright.edu College of Liberal 

Arts
English Language 

& Literatures

-

Appointment
required





Mian, Akm

Russ Engineer Cntr 126

ahsan.mian@wright.edu

937-775-5143

College of 
Engineerg & 

Computer Sci

Mechanical & 
Materials 

Engineering

3:00
PM-4:30
PM

Appointment 

required




3:00
PM-4:30
PM

Appointment 

required




Miller, Corey

Fawcett 435C

corey.miller@wright.edu

937-775-2144

College of Science 
& Mathematics Psychology

-

Appointment
required





Miura, Yoko yoko.miura@wright.edu

937-775-3282

Coll of Health Ed & 
Human Services

Leadership Studies 
in Educ

8:00
AM-12:00
PM

Remote 

only,Appointment 
required





8:00
AM-12:00
PM

Remote 

only,Appointment 
required





8:00
AM-12:00
PM

Remote 

only,Appointment 
required





Munch, James james.munch@wright.edu

9377507335

Raj Soin College of 
Business Marketing

9:00
AM-5:00
PM






9:00
AM-5:00
PM

Remote
only





9:00
AM-5:00
PM






Noel, Daniel dan.noel@wright.edu

937-775-3097

Coll of Health Ed & 
Human Services

Leadership Studies 
in Educ

3:00
PM-5:00
PM

Remote
only





3:00
PM-5:00
PM

Remote
only





Owens, 
Geoffrey

geoffrey.owens@wright.edu

937-775-2923

College of Liberal 
Arts

Sociology & 
Anthropology

2:00
PM-3:00
PM

Remote
only





Patitu, Carol

Allyn 490

carol.patitu@wright.edu

937-775-4148

Coll of Health Ed & 
Human Services

Leadership Studies 
in Educ

11:00
AM-2:00
PM

Walk-in





11:00
AM-2:00
PM

Walk-in





Potts, Erik

Math & Mic Biology 111

erik.potts@wright.edu

937-775-4633

College of Science 
& Mathematics

Mathematics & 
Statistics

12:00
PM-1:00
PM

Walk-in





12:00
PM-1:00
PM

Walk-in





12:00
PM-1:00
PM

Walk-in





12:00
PM-1:00
PM

Walk-in





Reed, Michelle
Math & Mic Biology 236

michelle.reed@wright.edu
College of Science 

& Mathematics
Mathematics & 

Statistics

11:00
AM-11:30
AM

Walk-in





11:00 AM-11:30 
AM


Walk-in




1:00
PM-1:30
PM

Walk-in





11:00 AM-11:30 
AM


Walk-in




1:00
PM-1:30
PM

Walk-in





11:00 AM-11:30 
AM


Walk-in




Ren, Saiyu Russ Engineer Cntr 328 College of 
Engineerg & 

Electrical 
Engineering

4:20
PM-6:20
PM

Walk-in


4:20
PM-6:20
PM

Walk-in




Instructor 
Name

Instructor Information College Department Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

saiyu.ren@wright.edu

937-775-5051
Computer Sci 
 


Richter, Teresa teresa.richter@wright.edu Lake Campus
Lake Campus 

Business 
Technologies

-

Remote
only





Ricker, Joshua

Dwyer Hall 241

joshua.ricker@wright.edu

419-586-0352

Lake Campus
Lake Campus 

Science & 
Mathematics

9:00
AM-2:00
PM

Appointment
required





9:00
AM-2:00
PM

Appointment 

required




Ritucci, Nick
White Hall 105F

nick.ritucci@wright.edu
NeuroScience  Cell 
Bio  Physio-COSM

1:30
PM-3:30
PM

Walk-in





1:30
PM-3:30
PM

Walk-in





Rowley, Eric
Brehm Lab 169

eric.rowley@wright.edu
College of Science 

& Mathematics Physics
12:00
PM-4:00
PM


Walk-in




12:00
PM-4:00
PM

Walk-in





12:00
PM-4:00
PM

Walk-in





12:00
PM-4:00
PM

Walk-in





Rubin, Robert robert.rubin@wright.edu College of Liberal 
Arts

English Language 
& Literatures

10:00 AM-10:50 
AM


Remote
only




10:00 AM-10:50 
AM


Remote
only




Schiml, Patricia

Fawcett 313B

patricia.schiml@wright.edu

937-775-4453

College of Science 
& Mathematics Psychology

2:00
PM-4:00
PM

Walk-in





Schmidt, 
Michael michael.a.schmidt@wright.edu

9:00
AM-11:00
AM

Appointment
required





9:00
AM-11:00
AM

Appointment 

required




Schrader, 
Cheryl

Russ Engineer Cntr 337

cheryl.b.schrader@wright.edu

College of 
Engineerg & 

Computer Sci

Electrical 
Engineering

11:30
AM-1:00
PM

Walk-in





11:30
AM-1:00
PM

Walk-in





Severt, Bridgett
White Hall 105B

bridgett.severt@wright.edu
NeuroScience  Cell 
Bio  Physio-COSM

1:00
PM-2:30
PM

Walk-in





1:00
PM-2:30
PM

Walk-in





Shannon, 
Vaughn

vaughn.shannon@wright.edu

937-775-5767

College of Liberal 
Arts

School Public and 
Intern'l Affairs

12:30
PM-2:00
PM

Remote
only





12:30
PM-2:00
PM

Remote
only





Sharma, Alpana alpana.sharma@wright.edu College of Liberal 
Arts

English Language 
& Literatures

1:00
PM-3:00
PM

Remote
only





Sherritt, Maria maria.astudillo@wright.edu College of Liberal 
Arts Modern Languages

10:30
AM-11:30
AM

Remote
only





10:30 AM-11:30 
AM


Remote
only




Skira, Aaron

University Hall 306

aaron.skira@wright.edu

937-775-3208

Coll of Health Ed & 
Human Services

Leadership Studies 
in Educ

10:30
AM-12:00
PM

Appointment
required




2:00
PM-4:00
PM


Appointment
required




2:00
PM-4:00
PM

Remote
only





12:00
PM-5:00
PM

Walk-in





Slilaty, Daniel
Math & Mic Biology 263

daniel.slilaty@wright.edu
College of Science 

& Mathematics
Mathematics & 

Statistics

10:15 AM-11:15 
AM


Walk-in




3:15
PM-4:15
PM

Walk-in





10:15 AM-11:15 
AM


Walk-in




3:15
PM-4:15
PM

Walk-in





Smith, Michelle michelle.smith@wright.edu College of Science 
& Mathematics

Lake Campus 
Science & 

Mathematics

3:00
PM-5:00
PM

Remote
only





3:00
PM-5:00
PM

Remote
only





3:00
PM-5:00
PM

Remote
only





Struthers, Sally sally.struthers@wright.edu

937-901-7400

College of Liberal 
Arts Art & Art History

9:00
AM-10:00
AM

Remote
only





9:00
AM-10:00
AM

Remote
only





10:00 AM-11:00 
AM


Remote
only




Sturm, Rachel

Rike Hall 205

rachel.sturm@wright.edu

9377752216

Raj Soin College of 
Business Management

6:00
PM-6:30
PM

Appointment 

required




Sulman, 
Mohamed

Math & Mic Biology 256

mohamed.sulman@wright.edu
College of Science 

& Mathematics
Mathematics & 

Statistics

2:30
PM-4:30
PM

Appointment 

required,Remote 
only,Walk-in





3:30
PM-4:30
PM

Appointment 

required,Remote 
only,Walk-in





Swani, Kunal

Rike Hall 289

kunal.swani@wright.edu

937-775-2260

Raj Soin College of 
Business Marketing

9:00-2:00
PM

Appointment 

required,Remote
only




9:00-2:00
PM

Remote
only





Thirunarayan, 
Krishnaprasad

Joshi Research Ctr 395

t.k.prasad@wright.edu

937-775-5109

College of 
Engineerg & 

Computer Sci
Computer Science

10:00
AM-2:00
PM

Remote
only





Vanness, 
Garrett

Math & Mic Biology 003

garrett.vanness@wright.edu

937-775-4991

College of Science 
& Mathematics Chemistry

10:30 AM-11:30 
AM


Walk-in




10:30 AM-11:30 
AM


Walk-in




Wagner, 
William

Fawcett 239

william.wagner@wright.edu
College of Science 

& Mathematics Physics
2:00
PM-4:00
PM


Walk-in




2:00
PM-4:00
PM

Walk-in





2:00
PM-4:00
PM

Walk-in





2:00
PM-4:00
PM

Walk-in





Wang, Bin

Joshi Research Ctr 491

bin.wang@wright.edu

937-775-5115

College of 
Engineerg & 

Computer Sci
Computer Science

3:00
PM-4:00
PM

Remote
only





3:00
PM-4:00
PM

Walk-in





3:00
PM-4:00
PM

Remote
only





3:00
PM-4:00
PM

Walk-in





Wang, Weisong

Trenary Lab 118

weisong.wang@wright.edu

937-775-8370

Lake Campus
Lake Campus 
Engineering 
Technology

2:00
PM-3:00
PM

Appointment
required





2:00
PM-3:00
PM

Appointment 

required




2:00
PM-3:00
PM

Appointment 

required




Warshawsky, 
Daniel

Millett 311

daniel.warshawsky@wright.edu

9377752845

College of Liberal 
Arts

School Public and 
Intern'l Affairs

-

Appointment
required





Williams, Scott scott.williams@wright.edu Raj Soin College of 
Business Management

-

Remote
only





Wilson, David
Dwyer Hall 248

david.wilson@wright.edu Lake Campus Lake Campus 
Liberal Arts

10:00
AM-12:00
PM

Walk-in





10:00 AM-12:00 
PM


Walk-in




Wissman, Amy

Biological Science 118

amy.wissman@wright.edu

937-775-2306

College of Science 
& Mathematics

Clinical Laboratory 
Science

10:00
AM-2:00
PM






10:00
AM-3:00
PM

Walk-in





Zhang, Weiqun Dwyer Hall 254 Lake Campus Lake Campus 
Science & 

5:00
PM-6:00
PM

Appointment
required


5:00
PM-6:00
PM

Appointment 

5:00
PM-6:00
PM

Appointment 

5:00
PM-6:00
PM

Appointment 



Instructor 
Name

Instructor Information College Department Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

weiqun.zhang@wright.edu

419-586-0311
Mathematics 
 required




required




required





Zhong, Quan

Biological Science 254 DG

quan.zhong@wright.edu

937-775-3571

College of Science 
& Mathematics Biological Sciences

10:30
AM-2:00
PM






10:30
AM-2:00
PM






10:30
AM-2:00
PM







